Vacuum generation | Multi-chamber ejectors
FMC – Multi-stage vacuum ejectors, vacuum flow 360  - 1260 Nl/min
FMC – Multi-stage vacuum ejectors, vacuum flow 360  - 1260 Nl/min
Product notes
>	 Operated by switching the compressed air supply on/off
>	 Includes silencer, push-in fitting, vacuum gauge, mounting brackets and screws
Technical data
Item no. Non-return valve

FMC – Multi-stage vacuum ejectors, vacuum flow 360  - 1260 Nl/min
Model selection
Ordering example:
FMC-25-L-C1-N-V  =  Suc�on power 360 Nl/min with non-return valves
FMC-75-L-C2-N      =  Suc�on power 850 Nl/min with non-return valves
Series
FMC-
Suc
on power
  25-L-C1  =   360 [Nl/min]
  50-L-C1  =   635 [Nl/min]
  75-L-C2  =   850 [Nl/min]
100-L-C2  =   970 [Nl/min]
125-L-C3  = 1180 [Nl/min]
150-L-C3  = 1260 [Nl/min]
Non-return valves
-V     (with)
blank (without)
Series
-N
Description
Air outlet
Air outlet
Vacuum connec�on
Compressed air connec�on
Vacuum connec�on
FIPA GmbH Headquarters | Germany | Phone: +49 89 962489-0 | www.fipa.com | info@fipa.com
FIPA Inc. | USA | Phone: +1 919 6519888 | www.fipa.com | sales.us@fipa.com
FIPA Ltd. | Thailand | Phone: +66 2 294-4166 | www.fipa.com | sales.th@fipa.com
Vacuum generation | Multi-chamber ejectors
FMC – Multi-stage vacuum ejectors, vacuum flow 360  - 1260 Nl/min
Dimensions
FMC 25-50
45
11
6
Ø 54
70
95
41,54053
193
54 64
159
181
50 54
4x Ø 4 x10
G1/8
17
,2
148
170
5,
4
7
Ø 54
Ø 54
11
6 11
6
FMC 75-100 FMC 125-150
G1/8 9
9
1
8x Ø 4 x10
G1/4
FMC 125-150
FMC 25-100 G3/4
G1
1 = Compressed air connection   9 = Vacuum connection   7 = Air outlet
Diagrams
>	 Suction power against vacuum level [Nl/min] at 6 bar (87 psi) >	 Evacuation time against vacuum level [s/L] at 6 bar (87 psi)